
HCC-AGT/ECO/NOTICE/2025-25 

Roll No 

This is to inform all students of the 1st semester (Major) that the Department of Economics 
will be starting the Mentor-Mentee Program. The Mentor-Mentee Program is an essential 

initiative designed to foster personal and professional development through one-on-one 
relationships between mentors and students (mentees). The program will start cffectively 
from 22-08-2025 (Friday). 

391 

The students are expected to reach out to their respective mentors according to the time 
allotted by their mentor. 

392 

393 

394 

395 

396 

398 

399 

400 

401 

402 

403 

404 

405 

406 

407 

408 

409 

410 

HOLY CROSS COLLEGE, AGARTALA 
Department of Economics 

411 

412 

Name 

|ALEN DEBBARMA 

|ALVIA DEBBARMA 

ALVIN DEBBARMA 

ANGKUR DEBBARMA 

ANKITA KAR 

|ANOMADARSHI CHAKMA 

|APARAJITA CHAKRABORTY 

|ARISH DEBBARMA 

|ARIYAN DAS 

|AYUSH BANIK 

BHANU DEBBARMA 

NOTICE 

DEBAJIT CHAKRABORTY 

DEBANJALI DEBNATH 

DEOGRATE DEBBARMA 

DIPANJANA GHOSH 

|HERO JAMATIA 

HIMALAY DEBBARMA 

JEONISH DEBBARMA 

JIJISH CHANDRA REANG 

JOHN JAMATIA 

Date:08-08-2025 

JUHEL DEBBARMA 

Mentor 

MUBDIUL HASSAN 

SWNAYA DEBBARMA 



HCC-AGT/ECONOTICE/2025-25 

Roll No 

413 

414 

415 

416 

417 

418 

419 

420 

421 

422 

423 

424 

425 

426 

427 

428 

429 

430 

431 

432 

HOLY CROSS COLLEGE, AGARTALA 
Department of Economics 

Name 
|KRISTY CHOUDHURY 

MADILION DEBBARMA 

MOONANI CHAKMA 

NANDINI DEBNATH 
NOBEL DEBBARMA 

NOK PAIYA TRIPURA 

PARAMA DAS 

POHOR DEBBARMA 

|RELFELA DARLONG 

RIYAJ DEBBARMA 

SACHLANG TRIPURA 
SACHWLANG DEBBARMA 

SAJAL DEBBARMA 

SANJA DEBBARMA 
|SANKHA SUBHRA CHAKRABORTY 
SIMUL SUTRADHAR 

SOHANUR RAHMAN KHAN 

|SURAJ DEBBARMA 

SWARNALIKA CHAKRABORTY 

MOHAR CHOWDHURY 

Date:08-08-2025 

Mentor 

SWNAYA DEBBARMA 

AJOY DEBBARMA 

Sukanya Sen 
Assistant Professor & HoD 

Departmnent of Economics 

Holy Cross College, Agartala 
HEAD 

Dept. of Economics, 
Holy Cross College, Agartala. 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

