## HOLY CROSS COLLEGE, AGARTALA Department of Economics

HCC-AGT/ECO/NOTICE/2025-25

Date: 08-08-2025

## **NOTICE**

This is to inform all students of the 1st semester (Major) that the Department of Economics will be starting the **Mentor-Mentee Program**. The Mentor-Mentee Program is an essential initiative designed to foster personal and professional development through one-on-one relationships between mentors and students (mentees). The program will start effectively from 22-08-2025 (Friday).

The students are expected to reach out to their respective mentors according to the time allotted by their mentor.

Roll No	Name	Mentor
391	ALEN DEBBARMA	
392	ALVIA DEBBARMA	
393	ALVIN DEBBARMA	
394	ANGKUR DEBBARMA	
395	ANKITA KAR	
396	ANOMADARSHI CHAKMA	
398	APARAJITA CHAKRABORTY	MUBDIUL HASSAN
399	ARISH DEBBARMA	
400	ARIYAN DAS	
401	AYUSH BANIK	
402	BHANU DEBBARMA	
403	DEBAJIT CHAKRABORTY	
404	DEBANJALI DEBNATH	
405	DEOGRATE DEBBARMA	
406	DIPANJANA GHOSH	
407	HERO JAMATIA	
408	HIMALAY DEBBARMA	CANDIANA DEDDADAMA
409	JEONISH DEBBARMA	SWNAYA DEBBARMA
410	ЛЛSH CHANDRA REANG	
411	JOHN JAMATIA	
412	JUHEL DEBBARMA	

## HOLY CROSS COLLEGE, AGARTALA **Department of Economics**

Roll No	Name	Mentor
413	KRISTY CHOUDHURY	SWNAYA DEBBARMA
414	MADILION DEBBARMA	
415	MOONANI CHAKMA	
416	NANDINI DEBNATH	
417	NOBEL DEBBARMA	
418	NOK PAIYA TRIPURA	
419	PARAMA DAS	AJOY DEBBARMA
420	POHOR DEBBARMA	
421	RELFELA DARLONG	
422	RIYAJ DEBBARMA	
423	SACHLANG TRIPURA	
424	SACHWLANG DEBBARMA	
425	SAJAL DEBBARMA	
426	SANJA DEBBARMA	
427	SANKHA SUBHRA CHAKRABORTY	
428	SIMUL SUTRADHAR	
429	SOHANUR RAHMAN KHAN	
430	SURAJ DEBBARMA	
431	SWARNALIKA CHAKRABORTY	1
		<b>⊣</b>

MOHAR CHOWDHURY

432

Sukanya Sen Sen 08/08/2025

Assistant Professor & HoD Department of Economics Holy Cross College, Agartala

> HEAD Dept. of Economics, Holy Cross College, Agartala.